Craig Rotary
Greeley After Hours
District Grant
Centennial Grant

Solar light kits w/

installation/maintenance pkg
Luminaid Portable Solar Lanterns

Totals

Honduras Solar Light Project

Income

$2,225.00
$1,500.00
$3,725.00

$500.00

$7,950.00

7
125

Each

$600.00
$30.00

Expenses

$4,200.00
$3,750.00

$7,950.00





