Honduras Solar Light Project

<u>Income</u>		Each		Expenses
Craig Rotary Greeley After Hours District Grant Centennial Grant	\$2,225.00 \$1,500.00 \$3,725.00 \$500.00			
Solar light kits w/ installation/maintenance pkg Luminaid Portable Solar Lanterns		7 125	\$600.00 \$30.00	• •
Totals	\$7,950.00			\$7,950.00